

# Jøtul S71 - 51047223

## Jøtul S71 for I520FR (30044745) and leg set (51044759)

<i>Pos nr.</i>	<i>Spareparts</i>	<i>Consists of pos. no.</i>	<i>Description</i>	<i>Benevnelse</i>	<i>Material</i>
21	50047563		Height Plate S71 S72	Forhøyelses element S71 S72	Concrete
20	50047536	4, 5	Soap Stone set	Stenhylle sett	Soapstone
19	50047327		Top Up S71 S72	Topp øvre S71 S72	Concrete
18	50047224		Air intake base S71 S72	Luftspalte sokkel S71 S72	Concrete
17	50047222		Top down S71 S72	Topp nedre S71 S72	Concrete
16	50047221		Middle Frame Side	Mellomstykke Side	Concrete
15	50047220		Middle Frame front	Mellomstykke front	Concrete
14	50047219		Base S 71	Sokkel S 71	Concrete
13	10047388	2, 8, 9, 10	Insulation set S71 S72	Brannmur sett S71 S72	Calcium Silicate
12	10047361		Bottom Plate S71 S72	Bunnplate S71 S72	Aluzinc_DX51D_AZ
11	10047333		Top Grate S71 S72	Topprist S71 S72	Steel
10	10047332		Joint S71 S72	Skjøtestykke S71 S72	Calcium Silicate
9	10047330		Insulation plate side S71 S72	Brannmursplate side S71 S72	Calcium Silicate
8	10047329		Insulation plate back S71 S72	Brannmursplate bak S71 S72	Calcium Silicate
7	10047328	6, 3, 1	Connection set S71 S72	Tilkoblingssett S71 S72	-
6	10047328		Connection Bracket S71 S 72	Tilkoblingsprofil S71 S72	Aluzinc_DX51D_AZ
5	10047236		Stone ashshelf, Side	Stenhylle side	Soapstone
4	10047235		Stone ashshelf, Front	Stenhylle front	Soapstone
3	10023662		Hex FI Bolt DIN6921-M8x20-8.8	6kt skr m/fl M8x20 DIN6921 8.8	Steel
2			Drywall screw PH2 75x3,6	Gipsskrue PH2 75x3,6	-
1			Drywall screw 3,9x25	Gipsskrue 3,9x25	Steel
<b>Tilleggsutstyr / Optional equipment - Jøtul S71 and S72</b>					
			<b>Art.no.</b>		
	Bunnplate / Bottom Plate		10047361		
	Glass golvplate / glass floor plate, set NO/SE		50047338		
	Stålplate / steel plate, set NO/SE		51047337		
	Glass golvplate / Glass floor plate, set DE		50047517		
	Stålplate / steel plate, set DE		51046304		
					Drawing no. 900178-P00

# Jøtul S72 - 51047334

## Jøtul S72 for I520FL (30044744) and leg set (51044759)

Pos no.	Cat.no.	Consists of pos. no.	Description	Benevnelse	Material
21	50047563		Height Plate S71 S72	Forhøyelses element S71 S72	Concrete
20	50047536	4, 5	Soap Stone set	Stenhylle sett	Soapstone
19	50047348		Top Down S72	Topp nedre S72	Concrete
18	50047347		Base S 72	Sokkel S 72	Concrete
17	50047327		Top Up S71 S72	Topp øvre S71 S72	Concrete
16	50047224		Air intake base S71 S72	Luftspalte sokkel S71 S72	Concrete
15	50047221		Middle Frame Side	Mellomstykke Side	Concrete
14	50047220		Middle Frame front	Mellomstykke front	Concrete
13	10047388	2, 8, 9, 10	Insulation set S71 S72	Brannmur sett S71 S72	Calcium Silicate
12	10047361		Bottom Plate S71 S72	Bunnplate S71 S72	Aluzinc_DX51D_AZ
11	10047333		Top Grate S71 S72	Topprist S71 S72	Steel
10	10047332		Joint S71 S72	Skjøtestykke S71 S72	Calcium Silicate
9	10047330		Insulation plate side S71 S72	Brannmursplate side S71 S72	Calcium Silicate
8	10047329		Insulation plate back S71 S72	Brannmursplate bak S71 S72	Calcium Silicate
7	10047328	6, 3, 1	Connection set S71 S72	Tilkoblingssett S71 S72	–
6	10047328		Connection Bracket S71 S 72	Tilkoblingsprofil S71 S72	Aluzinc_DX51D_AZ
5	10047236		Stone ashshelf, Side	Stenhylle side	Soapstone
4	10047235		Stone ashshelf, Front	Stenhylle front	Soapstone
3	10023662		Hex FI Bolt DIN6921-M8x20-8.8	6kt skr m/fl M8x20 DIN6921 8.8	Steel
2			Drywall screw PH2 75x3,6	Gipsskrue PH2 75x3,6	–
1			Drywall screw 3,9x25	Gipsskrue 3,9x25	Steel
<b>Tilleggsutstyr / Optional equipment - Jøtul S71 and S72</b>					
			<b>Art.no.</b>		
Bunnplate / Bottom Plate			10047361		
Glass golvplate / glass floor plate, set NO/SE			50047338		
Stålplate / steel plate, set NO/SE			51047337		
Glass golvplate / Glass floor plate, set DE			50047517		
Stålplate / steel plate, set DE			51046304		
					Drawing no. 900179-P00